
Les Belles Soeurs

St. Olaf Kelsey Theater

Floorplan

8/26/07 Scale: 1/4"

B. Bjorklund Revision: 3/05/08 1

1st Elec

Border Curtain

Border Curtain

2nd Elec

Third Electric

Stairs 
Down 
to 
Lower
Level

Sightline
Point

Sightline
Point

Sightline
Point

Sightline
Point

CL

C

C C

C C

C
C

C

C

C

C

CC

C
C

Table

Table

Table

0" 12"

12"
Ramp

0"12"

+6"

Arch Piece & Window Images Line 1

Ramp

Kitchen 
Counter

IroningBoard

Fridge

Cyc 

Apartment Facade/Windows

Apartment Facade/Windows

Pit at -96"

Fire Escape Platforms
See Plate #2 for detail

Ladder on End

Door (below)

24Dx30Wx55H

A
2

B
2

C
2

D
2

E
2

F
2

G
2

H
2

I
2

J
2

K
2

L
2

6"

6'-8"

7'-7"

34
32

31
30

29
28

27
26

2524

2322

21

20
19
18

17
16

40
39

38
37

36

35

14
13

12
11
10

9
8

7
6

5

4
3

2

1

3rd Draw Curtains

Legs  Line 32

2nd Draw Curtain

Legs  Line 18

To
rm

 

Cu
rta

in


